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Direction
Bus Station stand 17 — Garforth Main St A

76 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand 17

Jacobs Well Lane

Queen Elizabeth Rd

Pinderfields South

Pinderfields North

Bar Lane Pinderflds Hospital

Ouchthorpe Lane Bar Ln

Fieldhead Hospital

Ouchthorpe Lane Hatfield View

Ouchthorpe Lane Newton Ln

Newton Ln Newton Drive

Newton Lane Leeds Rd

Newton Lane

Ledger Lane Queen St

Ledger Ln The Avenue

Ledger Lane Potovens Ln

Potovens Lane Kingsley Garth

Potovens Lane Chandlers Close

Potovens Lane Ridings Wy

Potovens Lane Partons Place

Canal Lane Leeds Rd

Route schedule
Bus Station stand 17 — Garforth Main St A

Monday 08:05-16:05

Tuesday 08:05-16:05

Wednesday 08:05-16:05

Thursday 08:05-16:05

Friday 08:05-16:05

Saturday 08:05-16:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand 17

Stops: 76

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-175-214323649-849538200
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-175-214323649-849538200
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-175-214323649-849538200


Canal Lane Baker Ln

Canal Lane Woolford Wy

Canal Lane Moor Rd

Canal Lane Chaucer Ave

Canal Lane Canal Walk

Mount Road

St Peters Church

Lake Lock Road

Zion Church

Bottomboat Road

Moorhouse Estate

Newmarket Lane

Royds Academy

Oulton Drive

Oulton Cross Roads

Calverley Road

Fleet Lane

Woodlesford Co-op

Woodlesford Station

Wakefield Rd Bullerthorpe Lane

Wakefield Rd Jinny Moor Lane

Swillington Lane Wakefield Rd

Swillington Lane

Neville Grove Whitecliffe Crescent

Neville Grove Church Lane

Swillington Church

Goody Cross Lane Whitehouse Ln

Whitehouse Ln Whitehouse Ave

Great Preston Corner



Gt Preston Corner

Gt Preston Sports Club

Glencoe Terrace

Kippax Leisure Ctr

The Drive

Butt Hill

Cross Hills

Leeds Rd Church Lane

Rutland Close

Valley Rd Birch Road

Valley Road Valley Mount

Valley Road Valley Ridge

Valley Road

Kippax North School

Emley View

Kippax Lane End

Scholars Gate

Garforth Academy

Ringway Goosefield Rise

Ringway Westbourne Ave

Kingsway Westbourne Drive

Alandale Road Kingsway

Barleyhill Road Queensway

Barleyhill Road Queensway

Barleyhill Road Lyndon Ave

Garforth Main St A



Direction
Bus Station stand 17 — Moorhouse Estate

37 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand 17

Jacobs Well Lane

Queen Elizabeth Rd

Pinderfields South

Pinderfields North

Bar Lane Pinderflds Hospital

Ouchthorpe Lane Bar Ln

Fieldhead Hospital

Ouchthorpe Lane Hatfield View

Ouchthorpe Lane Newton Ln

Newton Ln Newton Drive

Newton Lane Leeds Rd

Newton Lane

Ledger Lane Queen St

Ledger Ln The Avenue

Ledger Lane Potovens Ln

Potovens Lane Ledger Ln

Potovens Lane Newstead Ave

Outwood Grange Sch

Potovens Lane Newstead Ave

Potovens Lane Ledger Ln

Potovens Lane Kingsley Garth

Potovens Lane Chandlers Close

Potovens Lane Ridings Wy

Potovens Lane Partons Place

Route schedule
Bus Station stand 17 — Moorhouse Estate

Monday 14:20

Tuesday 14:20

Wednesday 14:20

Thursday 14:20

Friday 14:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand 17

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-175-214323649-849538200


Canal Lane Leeds Rd

Canal Lane Baker Ln

Canal Lane Woolford Wy

Canal Lane Moor Rd

Canal Lane Chaucer Ave

Canal Lane Canal Walk

Mount Road

St Peters Church

Lake Lock Road

Zion Church

Bottomboat Road

Moorhouse Estate



Direction
Garforth Main St B — Bus Station stand 17

84 stops

Open route schedule

Garforth Main St B

Barleyhill Road Lyndon Ave

Barleyhill Road Queensway

Alandale Road Barleyhill Rd

Alandale Road Kingsway

Kingsway Westbourne Drive

Ringway Westbourne Ave

Ringway Goosefield Rise

Garforth Academy

Scholars Gate

Leeds Rd Selby Road

Emley View

Kippax North School

Valley Road Valley Ridge

Valley Road Valley Mount

Valley Rd Birch Road

Rutland Close

Church Lane North

Cross Hills

Butt Hill

The Drive

Kippax Leisure Centre

Glencoe Terrace

Gt Preston Sprt Clb

Gt Preston Corner

Route schedule
Garforth Main St B — Bus Station stand 17

Monday 06:50-14:55

Tuesday 06:50-14:55

Wednesday 06:50-14:55

Thursday 06:50-14:55

Friday 06:50-14:55

Saturday 08:55-16:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Garforth Main St B

Stops: 84

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-175-214323649-849538200


Whitehouse Ln Whitehouse Ave

Whitehouse Ln Whitehouse Ave

Goody Cross Lane Whitehouse Ln

Goody Cross Lane The Grove

Swillington Church

Neville Grove Church Lane

Neville Grove Whitecliffe Crescent

Swillington Lane

Swillington Lane Wakefield Rd

Wakefield Rd Swillington Lane

Wakefield Rd Jinny Moor Lane

Wakefield Rd Bullerthorpe Lane

Aberford Road Station Ln

Woodlesford Co-op

Fleet Lane

Farrer Lane

Aberford Road

Oulton Drive

Royds Academy

Newmarket Lane

Moorhouse Estate

Bottomboat Road

Zion Church

Lake Lock Road

St Peters Church

Mount Road

Canal Lane Canal Walk

Canal Lane Chaucer Ave



Canal Lane Moor Rd

Canal Lane Woolford Wy

Canal Lane Baker Ln

Canal Lane Leeds Rd

Potovens Lane Partons Place

Potovens Lane Ridings Wy

Potovens Lane Chandlers Close

Potovens Lane Kingsley Garth

Potovens Lane Ledger Ln

Potovens Lane Newstead Ave

Outwood Grange Sch

Potovens Lane Newstead Ave

Potovens Lane Ledger Ln

Ledger Lane Potovens Ln

Ledger Ln The Avenue

Ledger Lane Queen St

Ledger Lane

Newton Lane

Newton Lane Leeds Rd

Newton Ln Newton Drive

Ouchthorpe Lane Newton Ln

Ouchthorpe Lane Hatfield View

Fieldhead Hospital

Ouchthorpe Lane Bar Ln

Bar Lane

Pinderfields North

Pinderfields South

Ivy Lane

Queen Elizabeth Rd



Jacobs Well Lane

Bus Station stand 17

175 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wakefield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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